
Muffin Pizza (Ham, cheese & BBQ sauce)

1 x 

2 x

Meat Pie

Beef, Cheese & Bacon Pie

Sausage Roll

Beef, Cheese & Bacon Sausage Roll

GF Sausage Roll

Garlic Bread

Mini Spring Rolls (10) GF

Tempura Fish Bites (4)

Chicken Nuggets (4)

GF Chicken Nuggets (4)

Nuggets or Fish Bites with Wedges

Chicken Burger or GF Chicken Burger  
(Chicken Thigh, bacon, lettuce, cheese, BBQ sauce

& Mayo)

Beef or GF Beef Burger 
(Beef Pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cheese, BBQ

sauce & Mayo)

Chicken Tender Wrap 
(Chicken Tenders, lettuce, cheese & Mayo)

Zucchini Slice & Salad 
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber & beetroot)

Cheese Dog 
(Sausage, bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce)

Nachos (GF)

Chicken Tacos 

Butter Chicken

Beef Lasagne

GF Lasagne

1.50

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.50 

3.50

4.00

2.50

2.50

3.00

2.50

2.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00 sml | 5.00 lge

3.00 sml | 5.00 lge

3.00 sml | 5.00 lge

4.00 sml | 6.00 lge

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Bacon & Egg Muffin

Bacon Wrap

Hash Brown

Water

250ml Juice Popper

500ml Juice

Plain Milk (cup)

250ml Flavoured Milk

500ml Flavoured Milk

3.00

4.00

2.50

1.50

Cheese 

Vegemite 

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo

Egg & Lettuce

Salad no meat

Salad with Ham or Chicken

Salad Wrap no meat

Salad Wrap with Ham or Chicken

2.00 / 2.50 GF

2.00 / 2.50 GF

2.50 / 3.00 GF

3.00 / 3.50 GF

3.00 / 3.50 GF

3.00 / 3.50 GF

3.00 / 3.50 GF

3.50 / 4.00 GF

3.00

3.50

Cheese

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Chicken and Cheese

2.00 / 2.50 GF

2.50 / 3.00 GF

3.00 / 3.50 GF

3.00 / 3.50 GF

Salad only

Salad with Ham or Chicken
 (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot,

cheese & 1/2 boiled egg with dressing)

Caesar Salad
(Lettuce, bacon, egg, croutons, parmesan cheese

& dressing)

Sushi - Assorted Flavours

4.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

1.50

2.00

3.50

1.00

2.50

4.50

B R E A K F A S T

T O A S T E D
S A N D W I C H E S

S A N D W I C H E S ,
R O L L S  &  W R A P S

D R I N K S

H O T  F O O D  

S A L A D  B O W L S



Fresh Fruit Salad

Snack Box
(Vegie sticks, cheese, Jatz & hummus)

Ploughman’s Box
(Vegie sticks, cheese, fruit, salami, 

Jatz & hummus)

Jelly Cup

Custard Cup

Yoghurt 
(Vanilla, Strawberry or Mango)

2.50 sml | 4.00 lge

3.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

Tomato Sauce

BBQ Sauce

.50

.50Muffin (Homemade)
(Chocolate, Choc Chip, Banana, Berry,

Apple & Cinnamon, Pineapple, Carrot)

GF Muffin
(Chocolate, Choc Chip, Banana, Berry,

Apple & Cinnamon, Pineapple, Carrot)

Slice (Homemade)
(ANZAC, Choc Weet-Bix, Chewy Chocolate)

GF Slice (Homemade)
(ANZAC, Choc Weet-Bix, Chewy Chocolate)

Cookie (Homemade)
(Choc Chip, Cornflake, Cinnamon, ANZAC)

GF Cookie (Homemade)
(Choc Chip, Cornflake, Cinnamon, ANZAC)

Banana Bread

Lamington

Finger Bun

Chelsea Bun

Apple & Cinnamon Scroll

Cheese & Vegemite Scroll

Bacon & Cheese Scroll

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

S N A C K S

E X T R A SS O M E T H I N G
S W E E T

Pre-order for Prep to Year 2 | 
Pre-order optional for Year 3-6.

All other year levels - no orders required. 
Pay cash or card at the Cafe.

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE. 
PLEASE ORDER BEFORE 8:30AM FOR DIETARY REQUESTS.

F R O Z E N  
T R E A T S

Zooper Dooper

Frozen Yoghurt

Lemonade Ice Block

Rainbow Ice Block

Mango Bar

Tropical Twist Splits

Choc Milk

Vanilla Ice Cream Cup

These items are only available during second break 

  .50

3.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.50


